PF 2 02 961 010
Check valve ISO PVC-U
With solvent cement sockets
Model:
• Rubber spring
• Standards:ISO 727, EN 1452, DIN 8063, NF T54-028, BS 4346/1
• (*)Body and dimensions = 3"
d
[mm]
d
[inch]
PN DN
[mm]
EPDM
Code
SP GP kg A
[mm]
X
[mm]
L1
[mm]
Z
[mm]
L2
[mm]
16 16 10 VRO21I160 32 - 0.100 50 42 14 48 76
20 16 15 VRO21I200 32 - 0.100 50 42 16 48 80
25 16 20 VRO21I250 32 - 0.175 59 48 19 53 91
32 16 25 VRO21I320 20 - 0.245 68 54 22 58 102
40 16 32 VRO21I400 15 - 0.375 80 62 26 68 120
50 16 40 VRO21I500 6 - 0.580 94 72 31 78 140
63 16 50 VRO21I630 4 - 1.000 115 86 38 93 169
* 75 2 1∕2 10 65 VRO21I750 2 - 2.950 168 110 44 118 206
90 10 80 VRO21I900 2 - 3.000 168 128 51 140 242
Datasheet